Sip. No. PSA
Mabec Code
RENAULT
Mabec Code W L e e1 e2 e3 e4 Form
D80.03_100100 Z000 166 215 R100 092 846 100 100 30 20 25 I
300 Z000 166 227 R100 092 886 300 50 50 F
D80.03_150100 Z000 166 218 R100 092 887
150

350
MAKİNE VE
AKSESUARLAR
ÖLÇÜ
ALETLERİ
KALIP VE İŞ PARÇASI
BAĞLAMA
KALIP
ELEMANLARI
TAKIM TUTUCULAR
VE AKSESUARLARI
KESİCİ
TAKIMLAR
Sip. No. FORD CODE
WDX1362 W L A B C D E F G Form
D80.04_050100 02050100-Y
50
100
25 25
30 60 A
150 02050150-Y 150 30 110 A
200 02050200-Y 200 40 160 A
D80.04_080100 02080100-Y
80
100
20 60
30 60 A
150 02080150-Y 150 30 110 A
200 02080200-Y 200 40 160 A
250 02080250-Y 250 40 210 A
315 02080315-Y 315 40 40 250 275 B
D80.04_100100 02100100-Y
100
100
22 78
30 60 A
150 02100150-Y 150 30 110 A
200 02100200-Y 200 50 40 135 160 B
250 02100250-Y 250 50 40 185 210 B
315 02100315-Y 315 50 40 250 275 B
D80.04_125100 02125100-Y
125
100
25 100
30 60 A
150 02125150-Y 150 30 110 A
200 02125200-Y 200 62 40 135 160 B
250 02125250-Y 250 62 40 185 210 B
315 02125315-Y 315 40
65
250 275 C
D80.04_160100 02160100-Y
160
100
30 130
30 60 A
150 02160150-Y 150 30 110 A
200 02160200-Y 200 80 40 135 160 B
250 02160250-Y 250 40 65 185 210 C
315 02160315-Y 315 40 65 250 275 C
Sip. No. PSA
Mabec Code
RENAULT
Mabec Code W L e1 e2 e3 e4 e5 e6 e7 e8 e9 Form